
ЭКСПЛИКАЦИЯ ПОМЕЩЕНИЙ

№

п\п

НАИМЕНОВАНИЕ ПОМЕЩЕНИЙ

Тамбур

1

Гардеробная

2

Прихожая

3

4

6

7

Кухонная зона

Гостиная  зона

5 Лестничный холл

Жилая комната

8

Сан.узел

9 Ванная комната

10

Терраса

11

12

Сауна

13

Парилка

14

Котельная

Гараж

1

2
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